Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  8/10/2022

Bid Closing Date: 8/16/2022

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-323215s  Mechanic C
N Syracuse
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John P
c-33171s  Regional Operator A
Liverpool
0097 12/17/2007 Urban, John R
0097 9/27/2009 Howard, Dequan R
0097 3/8/2010 Farr, Curtis R
0097 4/23/2018 Taylor, Colton R
0097 2/25/2019 Egnaczyk, Sean R
0097 7/15/2019 Davis Il, Terry R
0097 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R
097C 9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R
0097 5/9/2022 Mento, Nicholas T
Cc-33966  Sr. Established Service Rep
Syracuse
0097 5/10/2010 Stevens, Andrew R
0097 12/27/2011 Newsome, Karla R
0097 12/27/2011 Chapman, Christina R
0097 12/27/2011 Pajack, Britney R
0097 12/27/2011 Kraus, Heather R
097C 1/6/2014 Lennon, Crystal R
097C 5/12/2014 Clanton, Mortrisa R
097C 6/15/2015 Giocondo, Jordan R
097C 6/13/2016 Rivers, Jayme R
097C 8/14/2017 Yetsko, Ashley R
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R
097C 8/13/2018 Haddad, Anthony R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 9/7/2021 King, Ashley R
097C 9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
Cc-34362  Warehouse Driver
Liverpool
0097 11/18/2019 Jackson, Brian R
097C 9/7/2021 Prentice, Kati R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John P

C-34508 Gas Meter Mechanic A

Liverpool

0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097

9/27/2009
12/27/2011
2/13/2012
4/4/2016
7/29/2013
12/23/2013
8/4/2014
10/6/2014
3/13/2017
3/20/2017
11/5/2018
7/15/2019
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
1/18/2022
3/28/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
6/13/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022

Howard, Dequan
Newsome, Karla
VanDusen, Cory
Dickens, Jonathan
Sierotnik, Christopher
DeVoe, Cassie
Vertigan, Gary
Bojko, Stefan
Caruso, Michelle
Ryder, Adrienne
Jones, Nathaniel
Schad, Paul
Salman, Farris
Herbert, Ashley
Truax, Fredrick
Barnes, William
Braun, John
Daugherty, Kody
Schmidt, Kevin
Grubham, Kory
Krebs, Matthew
Byrnes, Joshua

c-34578  Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

Utica

097C

4/4/2022

Braun, John
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C-34684

Office Technician A

Syracuse

0097
0097
0097
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097C
097C
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097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
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097C
097C
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097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

12/27/2011
6/20/2016
3/20/2017
7/6/2010
9/24/2012
7/29/2013
10/7/2013
10/7/2013
10/21/2013
12/23/2013
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
3/10/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
7/14/2014
8/4/2014
5/23/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
3/13/2017
8/14/2017
8/14/2017
4/23/2018
5/21/2018
5/21/2018
6/4/2018
7/30/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
5/6/2019
7/15/2019
8/12/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
12/14/2020
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
6/1/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
10/18/2021

Newsome, Karla
Nedoshytko, Sara
Modugno, Kayleigh
Smith, Marian
Huckabee, Edward
Sierotnik, Christopher
Cole, Susan
Dettman, Gail
Griffin, Courtney
DeVoe, Cassie
Lennon, Crystal
Arnold, Kevin
Parker, Julie
Clanton, Mortrisa
Demoff, Ashley
Brown, Courtney
Jones, Keona
Vertigan, Gary
Benesch, Cassidy
Sanchez, Alexandra
Mancini, Angela
Caruso, Michelle
Yetsko, Ashley
Wallon, Kayla
Tenney, Colin
Smith Levison, Emily
Compton, Kristina
Potrikus, Brenna
Mclnerney, Kelly
Haddad, Anthony
Warren, Regina
Richardson, Kareem
Jones, Nathaniel
Harrington, Emily
Schad, Paul
Spencer, Caitlin
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij

Luther, Maria
Leahy, Anthony
Page, Taylor
Grosso, Vincent
Aungier, April
Angarano, Katie
Giffin, Alexandra
Hildman, David
Parish, Dezzerae
King, Ashley
Moulton, Deanna
Prentice, Kati
Eisinger, Amber
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-34684 Office Technician A
Syracuse
097C 12/13/2021 Bracy, Susan R
097C 4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin P
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